AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 4 PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap 1 1:52.335 15:46:11.319 4 1:51.250 15:50:47.096
Po.1-#526 UKLEJA M. - . 1:46.598
1 1:47.130 15:45:52.126 2 1:53.985 15:48:05.304 5 1:51.212 15:52:38.308
2 1:46.598 15:47:38.724 3 1:50.831 15:49:56.135 6 1:52.151 15:54:30.459
3 1:48.788 15:49:27.512 4 1:51.379 15:51:47.514 7 1:51.761 15:56:22.220
4 2:10.920 15:51:38.432 5 1:52.595 15:53:40.109 8 2:11.584 15:58:33.804
6 1:49.630 15:55:29.739
Diff. First Diff. First
Po.2-#512 ZEHW. - . +02.079 7 1:49.212 15:57:18.951  Po.10-#516 SZCZERBAP. -. +04.667
1 1:51.206 15:45:21.589 1 1:51.380 15:45:22.132
. Diff. First
2 1:52.411 15:47:14.000  Po. 6 - # 524 KAZMIERCZAK P. - . +03387 2 1:52.702 15:47:14.834
3 1:51.674 15:49:05.674 1 1:51.402 15:50:15.118 3 1:51.761 15:49:06.595
4 1:49.035 15:50:54.709 2 1:52.434 15:52:07.552 4 1:51.392 15:50:57.987
5 1:50.165 15:52:44.874 3 1:52.342 15:53:59.894 5 1:51.944 15:52:49.931
6 1:48.729 15:54:33.603 4 1:52.030 15:55:51.924 6 1:52.172 15:54:42.103
7 1:48.677 15:56:22.280 5 1:49.985 15:57:41.909 7 1:51.265 15:56:33.368
8 1:55.559 15:58:17.839 8 1:52.448 15:58:25.816
Diff. First
Po. 7 - #1502 SENZE M. - . +03.418
Diff. First . A6 Diff. First
Po.3- 4514 GRUNDT. - . PP 1 1:53.268 15:46:20.021  Po. 11 - # 520 ZEMBRZUSKI P. - . +04.843
1 1:52.357 15:45:14.465 2 1:50.016 15:48:10.037 1 1:52.486 15:45:20.165
2 1:51.044 15:47:05.509 3 1:53.849 15:50:03.886 2 1:52.760 15:47:12.925
3 1:50.238 15:48:55.747 4 1:50.804 15:51:54.690 3 1:52.853 15:49:05.778
4 1:49.130 15:50:44.877 5 1:53.068 15:53:47.758 4 1:51.441 15:50:57.219
5 1:52.514 15:52:37.391 6 1:51.738 15:55:39.496 5 1:51.946 15:52:49.165
6 1:51.104 15:54:28.495 7 1:50.364 15:57:29.860 6 1:54.286 15:54:43.451
7 2:00.759 15:56:29.254
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 8 - # 517 WESOLOWSKAK. - . +0400a PO.12-#508 DREWING . - . 405035
. Diff. First 1 1:54.998 15:47:08.786 1 1:53.752 15:47:05.686
Po. 4 - # 507 KOLASINSKA A. - 402586
1 1:51.644 15:45:14.892 2 1:52.373 15:49:01.159 2 1:51.633 15:48:57.319
2 1:51.256 15:47:06.148 3 1:52.730 15:50:53.889 3 1:52.063 15:50:49.382
3 1:51.021 15:48:57.169 4 1:52.615 15:52:46.504 4 1:55.377 15:52:44.759
4 1.49.998 15:50:47.167 5 1:50.692 15:54:37.196 5 1:51.994 15:54:36.753
5 1:51.539 15:52:38.706 6 1:59.252 15:56:36.448 6 2:02.441 15:56:39.194
6 1:50.582 15:54:29.288
Diff. First
7 1:50.058 15:56:19.346  PO-9-#505 tADNIAK t. -. +04.595
8 1:49.184 15:58:08.530 ! 1:52.826 15:45:12.350
2 1:52.303 15:47:04.653
Diff. First 3 1:51.193 15:48:55.846
Po. 5 - # 500 OLSZEWSKI A. - . +02.614

Fastest lap: 1:46.598

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 4 PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 504 SKOCZYLAS M. - ob10s 4 1:57.157 15:52:00.859 -
1 1:52.141 15:46:08.127 5 1:56.736 15:53:57.595  Po.22-#525 MACIEJEWICZ M. -. + ggf.;(l)rsst
2 1:52.215 15:48:00.342 6 1:54.080 15:55:51.675 1 1:56.503 15:46:26.350
3 1:52.612 15:49:52.954 7 2:05.603 15:57:57.278 2 2:03.436 15:48:29.786
4 1:53.936 15:51:46.890 3 3:09.208 15:51:38.994
5 1:55.826 15:53:42.716 ~ PO- 18 - #509 SKUBISZEWSKI M. - . +07.620 4 1:57.437 15:53:36.431
6 153,543 15:55:36.259 1 1:56.879 15:46:20.952 5 2:13.521 15:55:49.952
; 151701 15:57:97 960 2 1:55.533 15:48:16.485 6 2:37.326 15:58:27.278
3 1:56.082 15:50:12.567
3 DIff. First 4 1:56.020 15:52:08.587  Po.23- # 510 ADAMCZYK J. -. o Fr
Po. 14 - # 518 WISNIEWSKA A. - . 405754 +11.014
1 1:54.808 15:46:21.634 5 1:54.222 15:54:02.809 1 1:59.570 15:45:47.018
2 1:52.889 15:48:14.523 6 1:55.973 15:55:58.782 2 20 ARy
3 1:52.959 15:50:07.482 7 1:55.530 15:57:54.312 3 1:59.202 15:49:46.949
4 1:53.980 15:52:01.462 g LoZesy ISR
5 1:53.821 15:53:55.283  P0.19-#511 GETEKD. -. +08.374 3 1:37.612 15:53:42.191
6 1552352 155547635 1 2:01.523 15:47:23.122 6 1:59.134 15:55:41.325
; 507,495 15:57:55.130 2 1:56.593 15:49:19.715 7 2:00.072 15:57:41.397
3 1:54.972 15:51:14.687
Po.15-#523 DOLECKIT. -. 06,392 N 1:56.849 15:53:11.536  Po.24 - # 503 ROMANTOWSKI T. - . o aon
1 1:56.401 15:46:53.664 a EoE 00 TR O
2 1:57.050 15:48:50.714  PO- 20 - #527 STAWICKIS. - . +08.737 2 2:00.424 15:47:36.340
3 153513 15:50:44.227 1 2:00.838 15:45:54.787 3 1:58.256 15:49:34.596
. 154,445 15:52:38.672 2 1:58.506 15:47:53.293 4 2:00.568 15:51:35.164
5 1:52.990 15:54:31.662 3 1:55.335 15:49:48.628 5 1:59.614 15:53:34.778
. 503758 15:56:35.420 4 1:57.833 15:51:46.461 6 2:12.765 15:55:47.543
5 1:57.586 15:53:44.047
DIff.First 6 1:58.642 15:55:42.689  Po. 25 - # 529 DEMBY P.-. o
Po. 16 - # 513 SUHL-PERSY L. - v 07107 +12.069
1 1:53.775 15:45:24.002 7 1:58.305 15:57:40.994 1 2:02.592 15:45:34.668
2 1:55.836 15:47:19.838 2 2:03.900 15:47:38.568
3 1:53.705 1549:13.543 PO.21-# 528 PIELUZEK B. - . 00305 3 2:05.501 15:49:44.069
4 1558179 1555111722 1 1:58.638 15:47:39.274 4 2:06.742 15:51:50.811
2 2:06.859 15:49:46.133 5 1:58.667 15:53:49.478
Po. 17 - # 506 SOBOTKA A. - . oy 3 2:18.940 15:52:05.073
1 1:57.753 15:46:09.307 4 1:56.010 15:54:01.083
2 1:57.046 15:48:06.353 5 1:55.805 15:55:56.888
3 1:57.349 15:50:03.702 6 1:57.384 15:57:54.272

Fastest lap: 1:46.598

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 4 PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B5
Sort by position La ptimes

Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

. Dff. First

Po. 26 - # 519 KULINSKA A. - . 412239

1 1:59.612 15:45:53.851

2 1:58.939 15:47:52.790

3 1:58.830 15:49:51.620

4 2:11.709 15:52:03.329

Dff. i

Po. 27 - # 522 OLENDER K. - . 15870

1 2:02.701 15:45:34.404

2 2:03.985 15:47:38.389

3 2:21.714 15:50:00.103

4 2:26.063 15:52:26.166

5 2:04.153 15:54:30.319

6 2:02.477 15:56:32.796

7 2:09.947 15:58:42.743

Dff. First

Po. 28 - # 501 ZAJACP. - . +22002

1 2:08.620 15:47:23.588

2 2:09.148 15:49:32.736

3 2:15.246 15:51:47.982

4 2:11.361 15:53:59.343

5 2:10.733 15:56:10.076

6 2:16.857 15:58:26.933

Fastest lap: 1:46.598
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